Schitzengesellschaft Dorflingen

Reiat-Wanderbecherschiessen 2016

Einzelrangliste

Fr. 10.06. und Fr./Sa. 17./18.06.2016

Wanderbecherstich

Rang Res  Schitze
1 98 Maag Gerold

98 Schwaninger Hansi

3 98 Bossert Gottfried
4 98 Waldvogel René
5 97 Bartsch Franz

6 97  Jager Ruedi

7 97  Gasser Peter

8 96 Haas Godi

9 96 Waldvogel Jean
10 96

11 96 Biber Thomas

12 96 Risch Christian
13 95  Glarner David

14 95 Haas Sonja

15 95 Baumann Franz
16 95  Schwizer Martin
17 94  Herren Pascal

18 94  Fuchs Alex

19 94  Widmer Mario

20 94  Schnetzler Roger
21 94  Gianini Fernando
22 93  Stanger Markus
23 93  Bihrer Cornelia
24 93  Spaar Fritz

25 93  Spiess Stefan

26 93  Biuhrer Bernhard
27 93  Bihrer Armin

28 93  Bihrer Hansruedi
29 93  Kurz Peter

30 93 Risch Christian
31 93  Steinemann Marcel
32 92  Oettli Andreas

33 92 Baumann Hans
34 92  Gentner Sabine
35 92  Helbling Joel

36 92  Hubli Engelbert
37 92 Bernath Clemens
38 92  Steinemann Fritz
39 92  Tanner Stefan

40 92 Blanz Rico

41 92  Engesser Thomas
42 91 Herzer Kurt

43 91 Keller Peter

44 91  Judas Josef

45 91  Gridelli Romeo

91  Schillig Priska

47 91 Meier Hanspeter
48 91  Bihrer Reto

49 91  Enderli Peter

50 91 Dobele Ernst

RF*Computer-Programming, 8215 Hallau

Schiesskomptabilitaten

Suermann Winfried
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1957
1959
1968
1937
1947
1949
1961
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1961
1963
1986
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1972
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1950
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1963
1967
1970
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1946
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1997
1961
1963
2001
1948
1944
1951
1977
1983
1969
1947
1965
1928
1948
1948
1955
1975
1961
1935
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Verein

Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8224 Lohningen)
Dorflingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Dorflingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitze (8215 Hallau)
Einzelschitze (8215 Hallau)
Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bargen Schitzenverein

Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft

9,10,10,9,10,10,10,10,10,10
10,10,10,10,9,10,9,10,10,10
10,10,10,10,10,10,9,10,9,10
10,9,10,10,10,10,10,9,10,10
10,10,9,10,10,9,10,10,10,9
10,10,9,9,10,10,10,9,10,10
10,9,10,10,9,9,10,10,10,10
10,10,9,10,10,10,10,10,9,8
10,10,9,10,10,9,10,9,9,10
9,10,10,9,10,10,9,10,10,9
10,10,9,10,10,9,10,9,10,9
10,10,10,10,10,9,10,9,9,9

Altdorf SH Schutzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 10,10,10,10,9,10,9,8,10,9

Einzelschitze (8215 Hallau)
Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8224 Lohningen)

10,10,9,10,10,9,8,10,9,10
9,10,10,10,9,8,10,10,10,9
10,10,10,8,9,10,10,9,10,9
10,10,10,8,9,8,9,10,10,10

Altdorf SH Schitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 10,10,9,9,10,10,10,9,8,9

Einzelschitze (8261 Hemishofen)
Einzelschitze (8214 Géchlingen)
Einzelschiitze (8215 Hallau)
Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8216 Oberhallau)

10,8,10,9,9,10,10,9,10,9
9,9,8,10,9,9,10,10,10,10
9,10,9,10,10,9,9,10,9,9
9,10,8,10,10,10,8,10,10,8
9,10,10,9,10,10,10,9,7,9
10,10,9,10,9,9,7,10,10,9

Altdorf SH Schutzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 10,10,8,8,9,9,9,10,10,10

Bibern-Hofen Schitzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft
Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitze (8222 Beringen)
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft
Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitze (8216 Oberhallau)
Bargen Schitzenverein

Dorflingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8222 Beringen)
Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen Schitzengesellschaft
Merishausen Schutzenverein
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (78250 Tengen)
Einzelschitze (8217 Wilchingen)
Dorflingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen
Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Merishausen Schitzenverein
Einzelschiitze (8222 Beringen)
Bibern-Hofen Schitzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitze (8216 Oberhallau)
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft

10,10,8,10,10,8,10,9,9,9
8,10,9,10,10,10,10,9,8,9
9,10,9,10,9,9,10,10,9,8
10,9,9,8,10,9,9,10,10,9
10,9,10,9,8,10,9,9,10,9
9,10,10,10,9,8,9,9,9,10
9,10,10,9,10,10,8,10,9,7
9,9,10,10,9,9,7,10,10,9
10,10,10,9,10,7,9,9,9,9
8,10,10,9,8,10,9,9,9,10
9,10,8,9,10,10,9,10,8,9
8,9,9,9,9,9,10,10,10,9
9,9,9,10,9,9,9,8,10,10
8,9,10,10,9,9,9,9,9,10
9,8,10,10,9,9,9,9,10,9
9,9,10,9,9,9,9,9,10,9
8,10,10,8,9,10,9,9,8,10
10,7,9,10,9,9,9,10,9,9
9,9,10,8,9,10,8,9,9,10
10,8,9,9,9,9,9,8,10,10
8,10,9,9,9,8,10,9,9,10
8,9,10,9,9,10,9,10,8,9
8,10,8,10,9,9,9,10,9,9
9,9,9,9,10,8,9,9,10,9
9,9,10,9,9,9,9,9,9,9

Seite / page 1



Schitzengesellschaft Dorflingen

Reiat-Wanderbecherschiessen 2016

Einzelrangliste

Fr. 10.06. und Fr./Sa. 17./18.06.2016

Wanderbecherstich

Rang Res  Schitze

51 90 Ritzmann Fritz
52 90 Sigg Kurt

53 90 Bihrer Heinrich
54 90 Messmer Patrick
55 90 Vogeli Andy

56 90 Elsner René

57 90 Leu Charles

58 90  Britt Fritz

59 90 Vich Viviane

60 90  Stussi Jorg

61 90 Bruhlmann Paul
62 90 Lehmann Ronald
63 89  Bihrer Alfred

64 89  Brihlmann Fabio
65 89  Lubert Louis

66 89 Kunz Beat

67 89  Werner Simon
68 89  Fehr Ernst

69 89  Gysel Franz

70 89  Stuber Steve

71 89  Kronlein Conrad
72 89  Britsch Hans

73 89  Brunner Yanick
74 89  Werner Michael
75 88  Muriset Pasca
76 88  Zumbduhl Philipp
77 88  Schlagenhauf Peter
78 88  Keller Ernst

79 88 HugJan

80 88 Lutz Theo

81 88 Gysel Armin

82 88  Steiger Peter

83 88  Alpiger Max

84 88  Tappolet Erich
85 88 Bohren Peter

86 88  Schwaninger Rudolf
87 88  Diuillick Dieter

88 87  Meister Jurg

89 87  Bolli Patric

90 87  Meister Gerold
91 87  Tobler Peter

92 87 Rueger Jirg

93 87  Bihrer Ruedi

94 86  Buhrer Oskar

95 86  Werner Hansjorg
96 86 Kramer Pascal
97 86  Furrer Pasca

98 86 Baumann Peter
99 85 Leu Georg

100 85 Eberle Gallus

RF*Computer-Programming, 8215 Hallau
Schiesskomptabilitaten
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Verein

Einzelschitze (8200 Schaffhausen)
Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen
Einzelschitze (8224 Lohningen)
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft
Merishausen Schiitzenverein
Einzelschitze (8590 Romanshorn)
Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen
Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft
Buttenhardt Schiessverein

Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft
Merishausen Schitzenverein
Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen
Einzelschitze (8222 Beringen)
Merishausen Schiitzenverein

9,9,10,10,10,10,6,10,7,9
8,10,10,9,10,10,9,7,10,7
9,8,10,8,7,10,10,9,10,9
8,8,10,10,9,8,9,8,10,10
7,10,9,9,9,8,9,10,10,9
8,9,9,9,10,7,9,10,9,10
9,9,10,9,9,10,7,8,10,9
9,10,9,8,10,8,9,8,9,10
9,8,10,9,8,10,9,9,9,9
9,9,9,8,9,10,9,8,9,10
9,9,8,9,9,9,8,9,10,10
9,9,9,8,10,8,10,9,9,9
5,9,8,10,10,8,10,10,9,10
10,9,10,10,10,8,7,7,9,9
10,9,10,7,9,10,7,9,10,8
10,10,8,9,10,9,7,7,10,9
8,9,10,9,8,9,7,10,9,10

Altdorf SH Schitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 10,9,10,7,10,8,8,9,9,9

Einzelschiitze (8225 Siblingen)

Bargen Schitzenverein

Einzelschiitze (8260 Stein am Rhein)
Einzelschitze (8222 Beringen)
Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen
Merishausen Schitzenverein
Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen
Dorflingen Schutzengesellschaft

Buch Schiessverein

Einzelschitze (8222 Beringen)

9,7,10,9,8,8,9,10,10,9
8,10,9,7,10,9,10,9,8,9
8,8,9,10,8,9,10,8,9,10
10,8,9,9,9,10,9,9,7,9
9,9,10,9,10,9,9,7,8,9
8,10,8,9,9,9,9,9,9,9
10,10,6,8,10,9,10,9,8,8
6,10,9,8,8,9,10,10,8,10
10,7,10,9,10,9,8,7,10,8
10,9,10,10,9,7,9,7,9,8

Altdorf SH Schutzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 9,8,10,8,9,8,10,10,9,7

Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8217 Wilchingen)
Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8200 Schaffhausen)
Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8223 Guntmadingen)
Bargen Schitzenverein

Merishausen Schitzenverein

10,9,8,9,8,10,8,10,7,9
8,10,8,7,10,9,10,9,8,9
8,6,9,9,10,10,9,9,9,9
10,9,8,10,9,9,9,8,7,9
9,10,9,9,9,8,9,8,7,10
9,9,8,9,9,8,10,7,9,10
10,8,8,8,8,10,9,9,9,9
9,8,8,8,9,8,10,9,10,9
9,6,10,9,10,9,10,8,10,6

Altdorf SH Schutzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 9,10,6,9,8,8,10,8,9,10

Lohn SH Schitzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitze (8466 Trullikon)
Thayngen Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen Schitzengesellschaft
Merishausen Schutzenverein
Bibern-Hofen Schitzengesellschaft
Dorflingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitze (8215 Hallau)
Merishausen Schutzenverein

Lohn SH Schitzengesellschaft

7,8,10,9,9,9,8,10,8,9
8,9,10,9,7,8,10,8,9,9
8,8,10,8,9,9,10,8,9,8
8,8,9,9,9,9,8,8,9,10
10,6,9,8,9,10,9,8,8,9
7,9,10,9,8,7,8,10,9,9
7,7,10,9,10,9,9,8,9,8
8,8,9,9,7,9,9,8,9,10
8,9,9,9,9,9,8,8,8,9
8,6,10,8,9,6,10,9,10,9
9,6,10,10,8,8,10,8,8,8
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Schitzengesellschaft Dorflingen
Reiat-Wanderbecherschiessen 2016

Einzelrangliste

Fr. 10.06. und Fr./Sa. 17./18.06.2016

Wanderbecherstich

Rang Res  Schitze Ja Sportger. Verein
101 85  Schéapper Nadina 2000 JJ Stgw90  Merishausen Schiitzenverein 5,9,9,9,8,10,9,8,8,10
102 85 Monhart Hans 1943 SV S57 Ord03 Einzelschiitze (8408 Winterthur) 6,10,9,10,8,9,9,9,8,7
103 85  Bichi Werner 1943 SV Stgw 90 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 8,10,8,9,9,6,8,8,9,10
104 85  Schlagenhauf Erika 1957 S Stgw 90  Buch Schiessverein 7,9,10,8,7,9,9,8,8,10
105 85  Bolli Max 1955 V  S57 0rd03 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 7,9,9,9,9,10,7,8,8,9
106 85 Bachtold Werner 1948 V  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8226 Schleitheim) 7,9,8,8,10,8,9,8,9,9
85 Kramer Robert 1948 V  S57 Ord02 Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft 8,10,9,8,9,8,7,9,8,9
108 85  Oettli Michael 1966 S  Stgw 90 Thayngen Feldschiitzengesellschaft 8,7,9,8,8,8,9,9,10,9
109 85  Pfister Hans-Heiri 1941 SV Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8261 Hemishofen) 8,9,9,7,9,8,9,9,9,8
110 84 Naef Roland 1941 SV Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8222 Beringen) 9,9,8,9,10,10,5,10,6,8
111 84  Scherrer Raphael 1987 E Stagw Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen 6,10,7,10,6,9,10,9,9,8
112 84 Gaus Tim 2000 JJ Stgw 90 Dérflingen Schiitzengesellschaft 8,9,8,10,6,10,10,9,6,8
113 84  Aeschlimann Jakob 1949 V  Stgw 90 Dorflingen Schiitzengesellschaft 8,9,10,9,9,7,5,10,9,8
114 84  Bolli Rolf 1939 SV Stgw 90 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 9,10,8,8,7,7,10,7,9,9
115 84 Hafner Eugen 1951 V  Stgw 90 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 7,7,9,8,8,10,10,8,9,8
116 84 Ehrat René 1953 V  Stgw 90 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 7,9,8,10,10,8,8,7,8,9
117 84  Walser Hansruedi 1949 V  S57 0rd03 Thayngen Feldschiitzengesellschaft 7,9,5,8,9,9,10,9,9,9
118 84  Skraban Ladislav 1950 V  S57 Ord03 Einzelschiitze (8200 Schaffhausen) 9,8,9,8,6,10,9,7,9,9
119 84  Leu Rolf 1979 E S57 0rd03 Merishausen Schiitzenverein 10,8,7,8,7,9,8,9,9,9
120 84  Hedinger Roland 1949 V  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8212 Neuhausen) 9,9,9,9,9,9,8,8,7,7
121 84  Bollinger Roger 1961 S Stgw 90  Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen 8,7,9,9,9,9,7,9,8,9
122 84  Kroll Marius 1972 E S57 Ord03 Biittenhardt Schiessverein 9,8,9,9,9,9,7,9,7,8
123 83  Fischer Paul 1971 E S57 0rd03 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 7,6,10,10,10,7,6,9,9,9
124 83  Muhl Max 1961 S  Stgw 90 Bittenhardt Schiessverein 5,10,10,8,10,8,7,8,8,9
125 83  Hanni Ernst 1944 SV S57 Ord02 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen 9,8,9,7,8,6,8,10,10,8
126 83  Metzger Mario 1959 S Stagw Dérflingen Schiitzengesellschaft 7,8,7,10,10,7,8,8,9,9
127 83  Lauber Bernhard 1956 V  Stgw 90 Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft 8,10,9,6,8,9,9,9,7,8
128 83 Ramseyer Beatrice 1959 S  Stgw 90 Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft 6,10,8,9,8,9,7,8,9,9
129 83  Schlagenhauf Kurt 1990 E  Stgw 90 Buch Schiessverein 9,10,8,9,8,6,9,8,9,7
130 83  Karrer Markus 1981 E  Stgw 90 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 7,7,8,9,9,7,10,8,9,9
131 83  Wiesler Fabian 1997 J  Stgw 90 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 9,10,8,9,8,9,8,8,6,8
132 83  Schappi René 1940 SV Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8238 Biisingen) 8,7,7,9,9,8,10,9,8,8
133 83  Brunner Edi 1961 S S57 Ord03 Bibern-Hofen Schiitzengesellschaft 8,9,8,8,8,9,8,8,9,8
134 82  Steinemann Matthias 1998 J  Stgw 90 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 8,9,9,8,7,9,8,6,8,1
135 82  Ackermann Daniel 1974 E  Stgw 90 Thayngen Feldschitzengesellschaft 7,9,10,8,7,7,8,9,9,8
136 82  Hirt Rolf 1951 V  S57 Ord02 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 8,9,8,10,7,8,8,7,9,8
137 81  Steinemann Marcel 1995 E  Stagw Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 8,7,10,10,8,7,6,9,9,7
138 81 Sigg Hans 1936 SV Kar Dorflingen Schiitzengesellschaft 9,9,8,8,7,9,10,6,8,7
139 81  Schilli Robert 1960 S  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (5502 Hunzenschwil) 7,9,7,7,10,8,9,7,8,9
140 81  Briuhlmann Felix 1942 SV S57 Ord03 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 8,8,10,9,7,8,9,7,7,8
141 81 Busenhart Urs 1955 V  Stgw 90 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 9,8,6,9,8,8,7,9,9,8
142 80 Gysel Doris 1955 V  S57 Ord02 Einzelschiitze (8217 Wilchingen) 8,8,10,6,8,6,9,7,10,8
143 80  Meichtry Michelle 1988 E  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8215 Hallau) 10,8,9,7,7,8,8,7,8,8
144 80 Bader Sven 2002 JJ Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8215 Hallau) 9,9,9,7,6,6,8,9,9,8
145 79  Wildberger Benno 1991 E  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8222 Beringen) 5,9,8,7,10,10,9,7,5,9
146 79  Fisler Robert 1949 V  S57 Ord02 Biittenhardt Schiessverein 9,10,8,7,10,8,7,9,6,5
147 79  Schéapper Lorenzo 1998 J S57 Ord03 Merishausen Schiitzenverein 10,7,10,8,7,8,6,8,6,9
148 79  Bolli Claude 1947 V  Stgw 90 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 7,6,6,9,8,7,9,9,10,8
149 79  Lucignoli Marco 1964 S S57 0rd02 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 7,9,9,9,4,9,7,8,8,9
150 78  Savic Alexander 1978 E  Stagw Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 10,9,7,7,10,8,9,8,4,6

RF*Computer-Programming, 8215 Hallau

Schiesskomptabilitaten Seite / page 3



Schitzengesellschaft Dorflingen

Reiat-Wanderbecherschiessen 2016 Fr. 10.06. und Fr./Sa. 17./18.06.2016

Einzelrangliste Wanderbecherstich

Rang Res  Schitze Ja Sportger. Verein
151 78  Gugolz Sindy 1995 E Stgw 90  Buch Schiessverein 10,8,7,8,10,8,7,5,6,9
152 78  Gugolz Ulrich 1957 S Stgw 90  Buch Schiessverein 9,8,8,10,7,8,5,6,8,9
153 77  Weber Marcel 1988 E  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8215 Hallau) 8,6,8,6,9,6,8,8,9,9
154 76  Lohse Dunja 2000 JJ Stgw 90 Bargen Schiitzenverein 7,6,5,9,8,8,7,8,9,9
155 76 Ehrat Peter 1943 SV S57 Ord03 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 9,8,7,8,9,8,7,5,8,7
156 76  Bruhlmann Nick 2001 JJ Stgw 90 Merishausen Schiitzenverein 8,6,8,9,7,9,7,7,7.8
157 75  Moretti Roland 1940 SV S57 Ord03 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen 6,8,10,7,0,10,10,8,8,8
158 75  Gugolz Severin 1997 J Stgw 90  Buch Schiessverein 9,9,4,8,10,3,7,9,8,8
159 74  Geier Roger 1974 E  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8260 Stein am Rhein) 8,6,6,8,6,10,8,7,5,10
160 73  Klaws Jochen 1971 E  Stgw 90 Einzelschiitze (8213 Neunkirch) 10,8,4,9,8,8,7,5,8,6
161 72  Vogtle Peter 1966 S S57 Ord02 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 10,5,8,7,10,4,9,6,7,6
162 72  Kundert Kurt 1956 V  Stgw 90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen 8,6,6,5,8,6,8,9,6,10
163 72  Taufer Peter 1962 S S57 Ord02 Altdorf SH Schiitzengesellschaft Altdorf-Opfert: 9,8,8,9,5,6,5,9,7,6
164 71  Ehrat Elia 2000 JJ Stgw 90 Merishausen Schiitzenverein 8,9,6,9,8,6,7,4,7,7
165 69 Graf Hans 1958 S  Stgw 90 Buch Schiessverein 7,6,6,7,8,7,7,7.9,5
166 68  Schlagenhauf Markus 1957 S Stgw 90  Buch Schiessverein 0,8,8,9,9,9,9,9,0,7
167 68  Suermann Lars 2000 JJ Stgw 90 Bargen Schiitzenverein 8,2,7,5,9,6,9,6,9,7
168 68 Biuhlmann Kurt 1939 SV S57 Ord03 Thayngen Feldschiitzengesellschaft 8,8,7,8,9,7,5,2,9,5
169 66 Lohse Frank 1967 S S57 Ord02 Bargen Schiitzenverein 0,6,5,9,5,8,9,6,9,9
170 63  Ehrler Albert 1930 SV Stgw 90 Schaffhausen Schiessverein Buchthalen 9,6,6,9,1,4,5,6,7,10
171 63  Boniger Tabea 1986 E  Stgw 90 Bargen Schiitzenverein 5,8,8,8,8,6,5,0,8,7
172 61 Lohse Ruben 1998 J  Stgw 90 Bargen Schiitzenverein 10,7,7,6,5,2,6,6,5,7
173 53 Ehrat Hans-Peter 1934 SV Stgw 90 Lohn SH Schiitzengesellschaft 7,2,10,8,3,4,2,2,7,8
174 49 Riess Nadja 1990 E Stgw 90  Buch Schiessverein 2,1,59,4,3,7,6,6,6
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